‘f( 2/6/2025 9:58 AM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 001 Contract ID: 58151-204085

Description: 3.23 mi of roadway reconstruction, concrete curb and gutter, guardrail work and pavement markings and bridge
rehabilitation including deck replacement, superstructure repair, substructure patching, full paint and approach work on
I-75 from Otter Creek to Laplaisance Road, Monroe County. This project includes three 5 year materials and
workmanship pavement warranties, a 2 year concrete surface coating performance warranty, a 5 year thin epoxy
polymer overlay performance warranty, and a 2 year bridge coating performance warranty.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00129 Miller Bros. Const., Inc. - Archbold, OH Ph: (419)445-1015
Email: amymorman@mbcholdings.com
Fax: (419)446-2626
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi Ph: (586)254-2040
Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

07503 Walsh Construction Company II, LLC - Chicago, IL Ph: (312)563-5400
Email:
Fax: (312)563-5447
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: rdombrowski@toebe.com
Fax: (248)349-4870

Page: 1 of 43



‘v( 2/6/2025 9:58 AM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 002 Contract ID: 63041-211984

Description: Traffic signals modernization, concrete sidewalk and ramp upgrades on M-59 at 4 intersections in the city of Pontiac,
Oakland County.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

02237 Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)921-5300
Email:
Fax: (313)921-5310
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393

Email: mdotrfg@jranck.com
Fax: (989)775-8830
03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml Ph: (586)992-0400
Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com
Fax: (586)232-2457
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‘vc 2/6/2025 9:58 AM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 003 Contract ID: 81062-214187

Description: Traffic signal modernization and concrete sidewalk ramp upgrades on 1-94 at Ann Arbor Road/Saline Road in the city of
Ann Arbor, Washtenaw County.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email: mdotrfg@jranck.com
Fax: (989)775-8830

03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml Ph: (586)992-0400
Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com
Fax: (586)232-2457
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‘v( 2/6/2025 9:58 AM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 004 Contract ID: 25000-220173

Description: Traffic signal modernization including overhead street name signs, pedestrian signals and upgrade sidewalk ramps on
Irish Road at Davison Road, Genesee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00420 Strain Electric Company, LLC. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)453-2108
Email: CONTRACTS@STRAINELECTRIC.
COM
Fax: (616)453-5729
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040

Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email: mdotrfqg@jranck.com
Fax: (989)775-8830

03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml Ph: (586)992-0400
Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com
Fax: (586)232-2457
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Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 80000-217987

Description: 1.03 mi of hot mix asphalt crush, shape and resurface, guardrail installation, drainage improvements, signing and
pavement markings on County Road 215 from 48th Avenue to 44th Avenue, Van Buren County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)949-0800

Email: estimating@KandRinc.com
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
00436 Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml Ph: (269)345-1145
Email:
Fax: (269)345-2233
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Email: nccl11205@gmail.com
Fax: (517)852-2240
02123 Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml Ph: (269)793-7531
Email:
Fax:
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4404
Email:
Fax: (231)768-5246
07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-8318
Email: wmason@jandnlic.com
Fax: (989)731-1729
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‘@M OT 2/6/2025 9:58 AM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 80000-217987

Description: 1.03 mi of hot mix asphalt crush, shape and resurface, guardrail installation, drainage improvements, signing and
pavement markings on County Road 215 from 48th Avenue to 44th Avenue, Van Buren County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
08771 Langlois & Sons Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml Ph: (269)793-4396
Email:
Fax: (269)793-0213
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‘&M OT 2/6/2025 9:58 AM
Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 006 Contract ID: 08000-214515

Description: 0.20 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps and pavement markings on State
Street from Grand Street to Clinton Street in the city of Hastings, Barry County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800

Email: estimating@KandRinc.com
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
00373 Nagel Construction, Inc. - Moline, Ml Ph: (616)877-4000
Email:
Fax: (616)877-4096
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Email: nccl11205@gmail.com
Fax: (517)852-2240
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

02123 Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml Ph: (269)793-7531
Email:
Fax:

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
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‘vc 2/6/2025 9:58 AM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 006 Contract ID: 08000-214515

Description: 0.20 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps and pavement markings on State
Street from Grand Street to Clinton Street in the city of Hastings, Barry County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
03276 Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml Ph: (269)964-1720
Email:
Fax: (269)964-8208
05073 Weick Bros., Inc. - Hopkins, Ml Ph: (269)793-0221

Email: weick@att.net

Fax: (269)793-7330
06510 Black Gold Transport, Inc. - Dorr, Ml Ph: (616)896-1560

Email:

Fax: (616)896-7491
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032

Report v1

Call Number: 007

Contract ID: 25000-218159

Description: Bridge reconstruction including replacement with 21-inch precast concrete spread box beams and approach work on

Center Road over Thread Creek, Genesee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID

00139

01177

01886

02517

02748

02946

03134

07130

07905

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Heavy Structural Preservation, LLC - Alpena, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (586)254-2040

Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

Ph: (517)627-8408

Email:

Fax: (517)627-4470

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (989)340-0502

Email: heavystructuralpreservation@gmail.
com

Fax: (989)340-1679
Ph: (616)837-0886
Email: klooteconquotes@gmail.com
Fax: (616)837-0156
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‘v( 2/6/2025 9:58 AM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 008 Contract ID: 82000-218185

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including superstructure replacement with 16 inch laminated timber deck, water main and approach
work on Rural Hill Drive over Johnson Drain in the city of Northville, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

2/6/2025 9:58 AM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032

Report v1

Call Number: 009

Contract ID: 47000-215146

Description: Bridge reconstruction including superstructure replacement, guardrail replacement and approach work on Parshallville

Road over North Ore Creek, Livingston County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID

00139

01886

02517

02748

02946

03134

07130

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (517)627-8408

Email:

Fax: (517)627-4470

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (616)837-0886

Email: klooteconquotes@gmail.com
Fax: (616)837-0156
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‘&M OT 2/6/2025 9:58 AM
Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 010 Contract ID: 82000-217056

Description: 0.30 mi hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk ramps, signing and pavement
markings on Saint Clair Avenue from Saint Paul Avenue northwesterly to Waterloo Street in the city of Grosse Pointe,
Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax:
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co
m
Fax: (586)997-3966
05082 Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. - Milford, Ml Ph: (248)676-9570
Email:
Fax:
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
05533 Santos Cement 1 Inc - Lincoln Park, Ml Ph: (313)551-3113
Email: santoscement@aol.com
Fax: (313)791-7049
05548 Merlo Construction Company, Inc. - Milford, Ml Ph: (248)714-5486
Email: bids@merlomi.com
Fax: (248)714-5249

08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745
08962 Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml Ph: (248)424-3888

Email: roberth@cipparrone.com
Fax: (248)424-3880
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List

Report v1

Call Number: 011

Contract ID: 74000-214417

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including epoxy overlay, deck patching of bridge deck, guardrail work and pavement markings on

Applegate Road over the Black River, Sanilac County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID

00139

02517

02748

02946

03134

07130

07905

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Heavy Structural Preservation, LLC - Alpena, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (989)340-0502

Email: heavystructuralpreservation@gmail.
com

Fax: (989)340-1679
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‘r( 2/6/2025 9:58 AM
Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 012 Contract ID: 63000-218191

Description: Bridge reconstruction including precast concrete box culverts, cofferdams, concrete curb and gutter, drainage, sewer,
guardrail and approach work on Twelve Mile Road, Spaulding Road and Martindale Road over Novi-Lyon Drain,
Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

06366 DiPonio Contracting, LLC - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-4150
Email: bspada@diponiocontracting.com
Fax: (586)997-4192

07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

07321 M-K Construction Co., Inc. - Brownstown, Ml Ph: (734)283-4637
Email:
Fax: (734)283-0020
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: rdombrowski@toebe.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
08183 L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml Ph: (989)761-0131
Email:
Fax: (989)761-0132
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 013 Contract ID: 63000-218184

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including deck, railing and substructure repairs and approach work on Tamarack Trail over Evans
Branch of the Rouge River and Bridge Street over the Rouge River in the city of Southfield, Oakland County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481
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Report v1

Call Number: 014

Contract ID: 47000-214343

Description: 0.86 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, drainage improvements, guardrail and pavement markings on Grand River

Avenue from east of Kensington Road to the Livingston County line, Livingston County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID

00441

00588

00891

01130

01682

02406

05184

07181

07526

07604

Vendor

Fessler & Bowman, Inc. - Holly, Ml

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

BNV Earthmovers LLC - Brighton, MI

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml

Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Almont, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (810)733-1313

Email: estimating@fesslerbowman.com
Fax: (810)733-7883

Ph: (248)244-3300

Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax:

Ph: (586)997-2666

Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co
m

Fax: (586)997-3966

Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

Ph: (517)645-0111

Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

Ph: (248)624-0030

Email:

Fax: (248)624-2817

Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480

Ph: (313)491-6688

Email:

Fax: (248)957-8757

Ph: (810)673-3192

Email: jrecchia@SuperiorContractingGroup
.com

Fax: (810)272-4395
Ph: (810)231-5188
Email: estimating@fonsoninc.com
Fax: (810)231-5404
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 014 Contract ID: 47000-214343

Description: 0.86 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, drainage improvements, guardrail and pavement markings on Grand River
Avenue from east of Kensington Road to the Livingston County line, Livingston County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745

Page: 17 of 43



“

Michigan Department of Transportation
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2/6/2025 9:58 AM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032

Preliminary Bid List

Report v1

Call Number: 015

Contract ID: 13000-216392

Description: 2.65 mi of hot mix asphalt crush, shape and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter and pavement markings on 28 Mile
Road from H Drive North to C Drive North, Calhoun County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml
03276 Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (269)964-1720
Email:
Fax: (269)964-8208
Ph: (231)768-4404
Email:
Fax: (231)768-5246
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 016 Contract ID: 50000-218373

Description: Traffic signal modernization, backplates and left turn phasing on Ryan Road at Chicago Road and Stephens Road in the
city of Warren, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

02237 Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)921-5300
Email:
Fax: (313)921-5310
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393

Email: mdotrfg@jranck.com
Fax: (989)775-8830
03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml Ph: (586)992-0400
Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com
Fax: (586)232-2457
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Call Number: 017 Contract ID: 28000-214814

Description: 6.18 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay with a chip seal, trenching, shoulder paving and pavement markings on Fife Lake
Road from the north village limits of Fife Lake to Supply Road, Grand Traverse County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, MI Ph: (231)943-3443
Email: ws2067@teamelmers.com
Fax: (231)943-8975

04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4404
Email:
Fax: (231)768-5246
07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-8318

Email: wmason@jandnlic.com
Fax: (989)731-1729
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Call Number: 018 Contract ID: 32000-215892

Description: 3.97 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on Elkton
Road from Tuscola County line to Sebewaing Road, Huron County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, MI Ph: (810)238-1737
Email: quotes@acesaginawpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email: bids@pyramidpaving.com
Fax: (989)895-8905
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4404
Email:
Fax: (231)768-5246
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Call Number: 019

Contract ID: 73000-216278

Description: 0.50 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, water main, signing and pavement

markings on Hess Avenue from Jefferson Avenue to Sheridan Avenue in the city of Saginaw, Saginaw County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID

00441

00656

01130

01415

02749

06366

07181

07526

Vendor

Fessler & Bowman, Inc. - Holly, Ml

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, MI

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Champagne & Marx Excavating - Saginaw, MI

DiPonio Contracting, LLC - Shelby Township, Ml

Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml

Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Almont, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (810)733-1313

Email: estimating@fesslerbowman.com
Fax: (810)733-7883

Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: quotes@acesaginawpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326

Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com

Fax: (989)732-9650

Ph: (989)753-0294

Email:

Fax: (989)753-2124

Ph: (989)755-8971

Email:

Fax: (989)755-0033

Ph: (586)997-4150

Email: bspada@diponiocontracting.com
Fax: (586)997-4192

Ph: (313)491-6688

Email:

Fax: (248)957-8757

Ph: (810)673-3192

Email: jrecchia@SuperiorContractingGroup
.com

Fax: (810)272-4395
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Call Number: 020 Contract ID: 78081-219402

Description: 38.64 mi of overband crack seal, lane, single chip seal, and fog seal on M-60, M-216, M-40, US-131BR and M-103,
Cass, St. Joseph, Branch and Calhoun Counties. This project includes two 2-year pavement performance warranties.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767
Email:
Fax: (810)724-4524
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Call Number: 021 Contract ID: 46072-217473

Description: 11.19 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete ramp upgrades and pavement markings on M-52 from
Beecher Street north to Siena Heights Drive and from Valley Road to US-12 and on US-223BR from Maumee Street
easterly to M-52 in the city of Adrian, Lenawee County. This project includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty
and 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
03171 Gerken Paving, Inc. - Napoleon, OH Ph: (419)533-7701
Email:

Fax: (419)533-6393
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Call Number: 022 Contract ID: 81011-116264

Description: 4.97 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on 1-94 from Parker Road to M-14,
Washtenaw County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty and a 2 year
pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax:
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 023 Contract ID: 38082-219794

Description: 55.25 Inmi of hot mix asphalt crack treatment and overband crack fill and asphalt repair mastic on various trunkline
routes, Hillsdale, Jackson and Lenawee Counties. This project includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
03564 Scodeller Construction, Inc. - Wixom, Ml Ph: (248)374-1102
Email: matt@scodeller.com
Fax: (248)374-1109

04582 Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc. - Farmington Hills, Ml Ph: (248)476-4120
Email:
Fax: (248)476-7639
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868

Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054
07403 Wolverine Sealcoating LLC - Jackson, Ml Ph: (517)962-4261
Email: Sales@WolverineSeal.com
Fax: (517)513-8065
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Call Number: 024 Contract ID: 28051-216922

Description: 5.87 mi of ultra-thin overlay and high friction surface and guardrail improvements with pavement markings on M-37 from
the south Grand Traverse County line northerly to M-113, Grand Traverse County. This project includes a 2 year
pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, MI Ph: (231)943-3443

Email: ws2067@teamelmers.com
Fax: (231)943-8975
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Call Number: 025 Contract ID: 39000-209623

Description: Application of longitudinal and special pavement markings on various trunkline routes, Berrien, Branch, Calhoun, Cass,
Kalamazoo, St. Joseph and Van Buren Counties.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130

Email: dave@pkcontracting.com
Fax: (248)362-4969
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Call Number: 026 Contract ID: 21000-209625

Description: Application of longitudinal pavement markings and special pavement markings on various trunkline routes, Alger,
Baraga, Chippewa, Delta, Dickinson, Gogebic, Houghton, Iron, Keweenaw, Luce, Mackinac, Marquette, Menominee,
Ontonagon and Schoolcraft Counties.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130

Email: dave@pkcontracting.com
Fax: (248)362-4969
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Call Number: 027 Contract ID: 69023-209621

Description: Application of longitudinal line and special pavement markings on various routes, Alcona, Alpena, Antrim, Arenac,
Benzie, Charlevoix, Cheboygan, Crawford, Emmet, Grand Traverse, losco, Kalkaska, Leelanau, Manistee, Missaukee,
Montmorency, Ogemaw, Oscoda, Otsego, Presque Isle, Roscommon and Wexford Counties.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130

Email: dave@pkcontracting.com
Fax: (248)362-4969
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Call Number: 028 Contract ID: 63000-215158

Description: 1.06 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk ramps, drainage, signing,
traffic signal modernization and pavement markings on 10 Mile Road from Telegraph Road (US-24) to Lahser Road in
the city of Southfield, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax:

00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co

m

Fax: (586)997-3966

05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 029 Contract ID: 50000-209833

Description: Bridge reconstruction with 17 inch prestressed concrete deck, concrete pavement, curb and gutter, water main and
pavement markings on River Road over Channel to Lake St. Clair, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

00247 E. C. Korneffel Co. - Trenton, Ml Ph: (734)676-2131
Email: gckorneffel@korneffel.com
Fax: (734)676-0788

02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

07321 M-K Construction Co., Inc. - Brownstown, Ml Ph: (734)283-4637
Email:
Fax: (734)283-0020
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: rdombrowski@toebe.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Call Number: 030 Contract ID: 82000-218107

Description: 0.88 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repair, curb ramps, signing and pavement
markings on Eureka Road from Allen Road easterly to Toledo Road in the city of Southgate, Wayne County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax:

00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co

m

Fax: (586)997-3966

05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 031 Contract ID: 82000-218106

Description: 1.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repair, curb ramps, signing and pavement
markings on Middlebelt Road from Ford Road (M-153) northerly to Warren Road in the city of Garden City, Wayne
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax:

00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co

m

Fax: (586)997-3966

05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 032 Contract ID: 10000-214846

Description: 5.20 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on Platte Road from US 31 to M-22,
Benzie County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, MI Ph: (231)943-3443

Email: ws2067@teamelmers.com
Fax: (231)943-8975
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Call Number: 033

Contract ID: 03000-218222

Description: Bridge reconstruction including replacement with 27-inch prestressed concrete box and approach work on 130th Avenue

and with 21-inch prestressed concrete box and approach work on 18th Street over the Rabbit River, Allegan County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID

00139

00356

02517

02748

02946

03134

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (616)837-0886

Email: klooteconquotes@gmail.com
Fax: (616)837-0156
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Call Number: 034 Contract ID: 41000-216261

Description: 0.10 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, signing and pavement markings on
Cherry Street from Sheldon Avenue easterly to Legrave Avenue and Cherry Street from Prospect Avenue easterly to
west of Madison Avenue in the city of Grand Rapids, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00373

00529

01393

02436

02946

06510

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Nagel Construction, Inc. - Moline, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Wyoming Excavators, Inc. - Ada, M

Diversco Construction Company, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Black Gold Transport, Inc. - Dorr, MI

Contact Information

Ph: (616)949-0800

Email: estimating@KandRinc.com

Fax: (616)949-1894
Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:

Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (616)877-4000
Email:

Fax: (616)877-4096
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (616)691-7368
Email:

Fax:

Ph: (616)458-6379
Email:

Fax: (616)458-6467
Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
Ph: (616)896-1560
Email:

Fax: (616)896-7491
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Call Number: 035 Contract ID: 41000-215852

Description: 1.37 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on Northland Drive
from M-57 to Indian Lakes Road, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID
00253

00529

06510

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Black Gold Transport, Inc. - Dorr, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (616)896-1560
Email:
Fax: (616)896-7491
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Call Number: 036 Contract ID: 11000-215937

Description: 0.15 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, concrete sidewalk and ramps, watermain, sanitary sewer and pavement
markings on Bothom Avenue from South State Street to Niles Avenue (M-63) in the city of St. Joeseph, Berrien County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)949-0800

Email: estimating@KandRinc.com
Fax: (616)949-1894
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
00436 Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml Ph: (269)345-1145
Email:
Fax: (269)345-2233
01282 Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml Ph: (269)925-2746
Email: bmarvin@kalininc.com
Fax: (269)925-4920
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

02262 Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, MI Ph: (269)684-4438
Email:
Fax: (269)684-4466
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
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Call Number: 037 Contract ID: 76000-215531

Description: 2.46 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, shoulder widening, guardrail work and pavement markings on
Lansing Road from west of Newburg Road to M-71, Shiawassee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax:
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: guotes@acesaginawpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email: bids@pyramidpaving.com
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 038

Contract ID: 63000-221122

Description: Bridge reconstruction including replacement with 3 sided precast 26.5 foot x 4 foot culvert, guardrail and approach work

on Wise Road over Huron River, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID

00139

01177

02517

02748

02946

03134

05336

07130

07321

07526

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

M-K Construction Co., Inc. - Brownstown, Ml

Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Almont, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (586)254-2040

Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (313)532-3212

Email: estimating@majorcontracting.com
Fax: (313)532-0216

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (734)283-4637

Email:

Fax: (734)283-0020

Ph: (810)673-3192

Email: jrecchia@SuperiorContractingGroup
.com

Fax: (810)272-4395
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Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 038 Contract ID: 63000-221122

Description: Bridge reconstruction including replacement with 3 sided precast 26.5 foot x 4 foot culvert, guardrail and approach work
on Wise Road over Huron River, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: rdombrowski@toebe.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Call Number: 039 Contract ID: 39000-220182

Description: 5.63 mi of adding center left turn lane including hot mix asphalt reconstruction, aggregate base, concrete curb and
gutter, culvert replacement, gravel shoulders, signing and pavement markings on G Avenue from M-343 to 38th Street,
Kalamazoo County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 07, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)949-0800

Email: estimating@KandRinc.com
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
00436 Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml Ph: (269)345-1145
Email:
Fax: (269)345-2233
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

02123 Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml Ph: (269)793-7531
Email:
Fax:

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761
03276 Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml Ph: (269)964-1720

Email:

Fax: (269)964-8208
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